
Report As of: 12/1/2025

ORG OBJ ACCOUNT DESCRIPTION FY24 ACTUAL FY25 ACTUAL FY26 BUDGET FY26 YTD ACTUAL FY26 ENCUMBRANCE/REQ FY26 AVAILABLE BUDGET % USED FY27 Proposed Budget Changes
50590991 59305 CONTRIBUTION TO CNR 130,000.00 130,000.00 130,000.00 0.00 0.00 130,000.00 0% 130,000.00 0.00
50591603 58100 DUES & FEES 1,805.25 759.68 3,100.00 567.64 135.00 2,397.36 23% 3,100.00 0.00
50591620 51625 TECHNICAL ADMINISTRATOR 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 #DIV/0! 63,750.00 63,750.00
50591623 56225 POWER PURCHASED 9,761.81 14,469.04 10,000.00 3,061.25 6,938.75 0.00 100% 10,000.00 0.00
50591626 53720 GU OPERATING--EMERGENCY 24,363.50 22,224.57 9,000.00 866.55 3,593.77 4,539.68 50% 9,000.00 0.00
50591627 53725 GU OPERATING AGREEMENT ANNUAL 298,119.96 305,572.92 330,986.00 137,910.85 162,089.15 30,986.00 91% 340,441.00 9,455.00
50591627 53726 GU CUSTOMER SERVICE 96,642.47 98,280.16 105,319.85 43,883.38 41,116.62 20,319.85 81% 108,479.00 3,159.15
50591663 54110 RTE 12 WATER PURCHASED USED 340,211.81 385,013.47 350,000.00 105,263.37 244,736.63 0.00 100% 400,000.00 40,000.00
50591663 54115 ROUTE 117 WATER PURCHASED USED 386,558.85 387,934.88 400,000.00 97,292.66 252,707.34 50,000.00 88% 400,000.00 40,000.00
50591663 54120 METER EQUIPMENT 6,215.00 14,788.33 16,000.00 1,016.96 3,983.04 11,000.00 31% 16,000.00 0.00
50591921 53601 INTEREST EXPENSE 22.00 22.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0% 0.00 0.00
50591921 54420 FINANCE DEPT SERVICES 26,000.00 26,000.00 26,000.00 0.00 0.00 26,000.00 0% 33,000.00 7,000.00
50591921 54506 FIRE HYDRANT MAINTENANCE -8,175.00 -8,175.00 14,400.00 0.00 0.00 14,400.00 0% 14,400.00 0.00
50591921 58810 GEN OBLIGATION BOND PRINCIPAL 0.00 0.00 20,799.00 0.00 0.00 20,799.00 0% 20,799.00 0.00
50591921 58811 GEN OBLIGATION BOND INTEREST 4,076.54 3,244.60 2,829.00 0.00 0.00 2,829.00 0% 1,997.00 -832.00
50591921 58820 CWF/DWSRF LOAN PRINCIPAL 0.00 0.00 260,920.00 0.00 0.00 260,920.00 0% 226,565.00 -34,355.00
50591921 58821 CWF/DWSRF LOAN INTEREST 46,978.07 41,891.83 36,702.00 12,815.89 0.00 23,886.11 35% 30,698.00 -6,004.00
50591921 58822 LOAN PAYMENT TO SEWER DEP 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 #DIV/0! 0.00 0.00
50591921 59300 TRANSFERRED FUNDS 187,500.00 187,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0% 0.00 0.00
50591923 53600 ACCOUNTING SERVICES/AUDIT 6,821.25 8,245.00 9,738.00 1,275.00 7,225.00 1,238.00 87% 9,738.00 0.00
50591926 52300 RETIREMENT -1,949.00 -6,689.00 4,261.50 0.00 0.00 4,261.50 0% 10,000.00 5,738.50
50591991 58910 CONTINGENCY 0.00 0.00 20,476.45 0.00 0.00 20,476.45 0% 20,000.00 -476.45
50591991 58911 LEAK TEST 0.00 0.00 15,000.00 0.00 0.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 0.00
50591991 59500 DEPRECIATION EXPENSE 312,364.00 312,364.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0% 0.00 0.00
50591999 59000 WRITE-OFF EXPENSE -                           0.00 0.00 312,364.00 0.00 -312,364.00 0% 0.00 0.00

5059801 46044 WPCA REV NON CUSI 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0% 0.00 0.00
5059801 46045 NEW METER CHARGE 0.00 0.00 -5,000.00 0.00 0.00 -5,000.00 0% -5,000.00 0.00
5059801 46046 WATER MISC 33.15 -3,405.00 -3,000.00 -3,726.45 0.00 726.45 124% -3,000.00 0.00
5059801 46048 NEW CONNECTION REVENUE -3,995.00 -4,710.00 -5,000.00 -1,940.00 0.00 -3,060.00 39% -5,000.00 0.00
5059801 46049 TRANSMISSION FEE MONTVILLE WAT -14,709.82 -10,869.37 -21,000.00 -4,818.39 0.00 -16,181.61 23% -21,000.00 0.00
5059801 46050 WATER USAGE CHARGE -1,142,202.49 -1,248,547.83 -1,395,881.80 -444,409.19 0.00 -951,472.61 32% -1,534,508.00 -138,626.20
5059801 46051 WATER LATE FEE -1,683.29 -1,078.78 0.00 -406.03 0.00 406.03 0% 0.00 0.00
5059801 46053 WATER ASSESSMENT -15,107.31 -13,010.82 0.00 -1,637.35 0.00 1,637.35 0% 0.00 0.00
5059801 46054 HYDRANT MAINTENANCE 0.00 0.00 -14,400.00 0.00 0.00 -14,400.00 0% -14,400.00 0.00
5059001 47009 MISCELLANEOUS                 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0% 0.00 0.00
5059801 48001 INTEREST ON DEPOSITS 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0% 0.00 0.00
5059001 49002 TRANSERS IN: -388,678.26 -388,677.26 -321,250.00 -121,628.21 0.00 -199,621.79 0.38 -280,059.00 41,191.00

Total 0505 WATER FUND 300,973.49 253,147.42 0.00 137,751.93 722,525.30 -860,277.23 0.00

Revenue Total -1,566,343.02 -1,670,299.06 -1,765,531.80 -578,565.62 0.00 -1,186,966.18 -1,862,967.00 -97,435.20

Expense Total 1,867,316.51 1,923,446.48 1,765,531.80 716,317.55 722,525.30 639,052.95 1,862,967.00 97,435.20

*Amounts are tentative to agreements being finalized  
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